SACRAMENTAL STEWARDS SCHEDULE
June 2019 through May 2020

You will need to donate a 1/2 gallon of grape juice (Welch’s 100% grape-purple) and a loaf of
white bread (Country Hearth Kid’s White works well.) Mary Beek is our altar loaf baker and
will take care of placing it on Saturday before communion. Put a small amount of grape juice in
the chalice on the altar and use small doily to cover it. Set up 5 trays each of bread and juice.
Leave room on top of cups to prevent spills.

Please be careful to keep the gluten free away from the regular bread. This includes not
using the same knives, plates or doilies in preparation or serving. Put two gluten-free wafers on
small glass plate. This plate is put on large plastic tray. Put a tray on small tables on each side of
altar.

Thank you for helping with this ministry! Please call me if you have questions or problems,
and when running low on supplies. - Linda Johnson

June 2, 2019 Ann Peterson, Linda Johnson

July 7 Ann Peterson, Bonnie Schwartz
Aug. 4 Diane Dittman, Paula Lingl
Sept. 1 Gloria Bruntlett, Deb Butkofski
Oct. 6 Diane Fuchs, Marsha Herzberg
Nov. 3 Byron & Deanna Fuchs
Dec. 1 Mary Beek, Ramona Frank
Jan. 5, 2020 Diane Fuchs, Marsha Herzberg
Feb. 2 Linda Johnson, Bonnie Schwartz
Mar. 1 Diane Dittman, Paula Lingl
April 5 Byron & Deanna Fuchs
April 9 (Maundy Thursday) Mary Beek, Ramona Frank
May 3 Gloria Bruntlett, Deb Butkofski
Home Cell
Mary Beek 320-243-4945

Gloria Bruntlett
Deb Butkofski
Diane Dittman
Ramona Frank
Byron Fuchs
Deanna Fuchs
Diane Fuchs
Marsha Herzberg
Linda Johnson
Paula Lingl

Ann Peterson
Bonnie Schwartz

320-243-2113
320-267-7031
320-243-5261
320-243-8112

320-243-3950
320-276-8860

320-597-2761

320-493-9307

320-292-4368
320-250-3694
320-267-7626
320-241-6063
320-250-2949
320-247-0541

320-470-0651



