SACRAMENTAL STEWARDS SCHEDULE June 2019 through May 2020

You will need to donate a 1/2 gallon of grape juice (Welch's 100% grape-purple) and a loaf of white bread (Country Hearth Kid's White works well.) Mary Beek is our altar loaf baker and will take care of placing it on Saturday before communion. Put a small amount of grape juice in the chalice on the altar and use small doily to cover it. Set up 5 trays each of bread and juice. Leave room on top of cups to prevent spills.

Please be careful to keep the gluten free away from the regular bread. This includes not using the same knives, plates or doilies in preparation or serving. Put two gluten-free wafers on small glass plate. This plate is put on large plastic tray. Put a tray on small tables on each side of altar.

Thank you for helping with this ministry! Please call me if you have questions or problems, and when running low on supplies. - Linda Johnson

	<u>Home</u>	<u>Cell</u>
Mary Beek	320-243-4945	
Gloria Bruntlett	320-243-2113	320-493-9307
Deb Butkofski	320-267-7031	
Diane Dittman	320-243-5261	
Ramona Frank	320-243-8112	
Byron Fuchs		320-292-4368
Deanna Fuchs		320-250-3694
Diane Fuchs		320-267-7626
Marsha Herzberg	320-243-3950	320-241-6063
Linda Johnson	320-276-8860	320-250-2949
Paula Lingl		320-247-0541
Ann Peterson	320-597-2761	
Bonnie Schwartz		320-470-0651